FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo
googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00 040 110 18 O(O)

g o o

O

gboogoboooooo
gooooog ogoobod

g U

good

g d 0

O

O

O

ggad

O

O

g o

go

go

goo

go

oo

good

good

ooo

oo

go

gooooo

ooo

oo

oo

go

ooo

googo

good

5,367
4,532
3

832
5,960
5,960
2,254
2,098
36

120
557

21

536
10,170
7,020
3,150
10,340
10,090
250
1,950
1,950
1,138
1,068
45

25

267

63

15
184
2,521
771
1,750
6,534
6,534
5,950
5,950
2,845
2,845
1,812

1,810
633
110
523
936
816
120

1,086

1,086
884
567

goo
ooo

ooo

go

oo

go

go
oo

ooo
go

go
goo
ooo
goo
goo
ooo
goo
ooo

ooo
goo

goo

goo

goo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

01060 O O[O

1200
300
1300

1000

1000
30
1000 ;
3 149
1100 L 21
400 | 128

1500
1500 ;

3 720
1000 720
1000 | |

1000 :
1 103

18 103

15

500 ;
42

30 130

50

10 !

10 12

300
500 |
T
600 | 2181
700
500

150 L2
1000 i
3 141
500 i
500 | 141

400
400

300

15

0

1296

702

108

97

g d

10692

702

302

1574

g d

907

540

76

86

5367
4532
3
832
5960
5960
2254
2098
. 36
120
408

408
10170
7020
3150
9620
9370
250
1950
1950
1036
966
45
25
225
33

' 15
172
2521
771
1750
4353
4353
5950
5950
2845
2845
1810

1810
492
110
382
936
816
120

1086

1086
884
567

gd

1296

1728

2700

1296
1296

1080

124

54
108
108

1296
1404

2160
1296

1620

2484

1404
1458

972

2592

' 65

00
648
2484
1183
1296
2592
43
1458
1296

864
1080

864
648

919
63

65
2295

86

1188
1404

2052
432

1296
2376

1080

2376

1998

54

gd

504

1188

2376

540
1080

756

810

43
o7
76

1080
1350

1620
410

1188

2068

1080
1080

929

1836

49

O

ggad

0

goo

Ug-0d

-0d

-0

ooo

ooo

-0d

googog
good

goo
ooo

oo
go

googog

gooooo

good

good

go
oo
go
oo

goo

gboogood

go

goo
ooo

goog




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo

googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00 040 110 18 O(O)

g o o

O

gboogoboooooo
gooooog ogoobod

g U

good

O

g d

O

O

O

0 106

O

O

ggad

0
0

gd

gd

O

good

googog

good

gooooo

oo

ooo

googoo

good

good

go

go

go

good

g o 0 0

oo

ooo

g g
ooo
goo
ooo

g g
ooo
googog

307

10

160
160

99

93

6

5

5
2,547
1,935
260
185
4,410
4,410
11,670
11,670

20

20

75

75
13,910
920
12,620
320

58

58
803
769

14

20
1,770
1,770
102,151

g
g
g
ooo

ooo
goo

goo
goo

ooo
goo

ooo
goo
ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo
goo

goo

goo

ooo
goo

oo

oo

ooo

go
oo

ooo
goo
ooo

ooo

13
1000

500

200
200

100
500
500
500

1000

1000
2000

1000
500
1000
2000
2000
400
10
10
10

10

ggad

160
160
41
41

890
890

N N 0O

5325
5.21

0

1674

1210

756

g d

1674

799

y944

0

1501

616

562

307
10

' 58
52

2484
1935
260
185
4410
4410
11670
11670

' 20
: 20
L 75
.75
13020
' 30
12620
320
' 50
| 50
801
767
14
: 20
1770
1770
96827
94.79

O
97

1728

1728
1728
1404

y404

3564
2376
3024
1836
184
149
149

32

86
4104

1620
2160

1944
1080
1728
1296
1026

1728
1080

3024
2160

648

1620
54
86

27

65
1512

972
1620
1188

756

2160
2268
2700
1512
43
86
86

25

0.000 |

O

gog|g

0.000 |

ooo

I = =

1Oy

Ug-0d

od -

good
good

gboogood

googo

googog
googoo

oo

good

go

good

ooo

good

good
gooooo




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

Jooobobobobbogd

g o o

O

gboogoboooooo

000000000000000000000000000 000 00 00 040 110 18 O0(O) oo 1 0000000 00000
00000000000
00 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 O O
H . oo puhioy o 08 U igydoonolooloolooloooloolooloopoolon Ooloooloo Do o . H
0000 0 0 16,399 1 5740 | 1 1 10659 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ODo0o0Ooo0O0oO 0 0 990 ; 350 ; 640 Ty
ooo 350 | O 0 1000 350 1728 %
0 0 0 1000 i 2160 ; ;
ooo 640 | O 0 1000 ; % 640 324
ooooooo O O 15,409 i 5390 | ; ; 10019 | i ; ooo
ooo 14,339 | O 0 1000 | 5390 3240 1577 594 8949 3024 1728 1620
0 0 0 1000 i 3780 2376 2160 3456 2160 1944
ooo 630 | O 0 1000 % % % 630 2376 |
ODo0o0Ooo0O0oO 0 0 496 i 496 i t 00
oooooo 496 000 1600 496 7560 gooooooo
0 00 0| 1600 i 7776 | 7560 ODoOoooo
0 000 1600 ; 3 7560 4860 4860 ooooooo
oo0 0 0 848 i | 55 793 | 1 i i
ooo 385 | OO 00 500 | 55 330 1350 ooo
0 o0 0 500 i i 1350 ooo
0o 448 | 000 |0000O)| 1600 448 | 7020 oono
O 000 |00DO| 1600 ; i 9181 4860 4860) ooo
oooooo 0 0 256 3 31 225 i ? Tl
ooo 150 | O 00 600 3 150 1674 ooo
0 0 0o 600 i 1944 oono
O O 00 600 ; ; 1944 | ooo
oono 75| O 0o 25 789 302 270 0o
O O 00 25 3 i 270 | 00
0 0 0 25 g g 248 0o
oooQg 0 0 6,378 3 1910 4468 i
gooooooo 0 0 340 ; i 340 ; .
ooo 230 | OO 00O/ 1000 230 3780 0000O0OoOo
0 0o 00O 1000 3 4320 gooooooo
ooo 110 | O 00O/ 1000 110 4104 ooooooo
0o 0 0 20 3 . 20 3 L -0
ooo 20 | OO 00O/ 1000 ; | 20 2160 00
0o 0 0 2,284 3 1010 1274 3 oono
ooo 994 00| 1200 i ; 994 3780 oooo
ogo 1,050 | O O00O] 1000 | 1010 3024 L 40 3024 oooQ
0 O 00O/ 1000 i 3024 1 i 0ooo
oooooo 0 0 2,822 3 900 i 1922 g 0.0
ooo 2,162 00| 1200 260 ; 1902 3240 | 3024 ooooooo
ogo 660 | O O 00O 1000 640 2160 20 1620 gooooooo
0 00 00O/ 1000 i 2160 1 i Ooooooo
00 0 0 557 ? 5 ? 552
Doooo O O 265 ; 265 | ; -0
oono 75|00 00| 500 75 2484 1944 oono
0 o0 00| 500 1 i 2484 | oo0
ogo 125 00| 500 ; 125 2160 oono
o0 0 0 7,663 i 500 7163 i
ogo 0 0 4,395 ; . 80 4315 ; ; 0 -0
ooo 4,395 | O 00 1000 . 80 4315 3024 3024 2808 ooo
0 0 0 1000 ? i 2862 2808 2592 ooo
0 0 0 1000 ; 2592 | 2376 ooo
ooooo 0 0 70 3 70 ; ? Lot
ooo 35|00 00| 350 | 35 3456 00000
0 0 0 0




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo
googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00 040 110 18 O(O)

O

O

O

O

gboogoboooooo
gooooog ogoobod

g U

good

O

g d

O

O

O

O

0 106

0

0

ggad

gd

O

g, o g

googo

go

goo

good
googoo

go
good
gboogood

goo
googoo

ooo

gboogood

g o 0 0

Ooo0ono
Ooo0ono

g g

g g
goo

g g
googo
gooooo

g g
gooooo
googog

35

1,960
470

1,320

1,238
1,238

235
235
92

52
249
56

56

56

10

10

10
4,409
1,310
3,099
480
480
39,379

O
0
O

ooo

goo

goo
ooo

ooo

go

ooo

goo

goo
ooo

oo

350
350

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

750

750
750

40
860

800

1000

1800
1300

1000

ggad

420
420

347

8352
21.21

O

1183

O

1512

929

g d

929

35

1540
50

1320

1233
1233

233
233
L 92
52
202
| 56
| 56
| 56
' 10
- 10
' 10
4409
1310
3099
480
480
31027
78.79

gd

3240
3456

2862
2808

7020

4860

4212
3888

2484

3456
3024

1183

2808

2808

2808

832

9504

3888
2214

gd

2700
3240

2808
2700

5940

4212

3186
1080

2376

0.000 |

O

gog|g

0.000 |

goo

googo
googoo

oo
go
oo
goo
ooo

good
good
good

gboogood
googoo




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo
googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00040 110 180(0) O

g o o

O

googoboogon
gooooog ogoobod

g U

good

g d

O

O

O

O

ggad

O

O

O

O

g o

g g

gooooo

g g g

g g

g o oOod

8,740
8,640
100
7,540
7,530
10
590
590
247
247
4,710
4,710
7,480
6,680
800
220
150
70
337
277
60
125
39

30

39
696
696
716
716
1,491
1,491
1,405
1,300
105
740
740

5

5

517
218
299
3,796
658

3,136
1,411
1,225
186
215

211
29

ooo

ooo

goo

oo

ooo

ooo
go

go
oo

ooo
goo

goo

ooo

goo

goo

goo

goo

oo

oo

ooo
goo

goo

oo

goo

ooo

ooo

0 106

1000
1000

1000
500

1000
400
1500

1000
1000

1000
1000

20
20

50
10
10
300
600
700

500
500

1000
500

500
500

400
100
400

20
20

15
400

ggad

260
260

167
167

39
39

145
. 85
' 60
. 60
60

24
24
116
100

1§

12

g d

1512

66

g d

83

1080

756

g d

1188

57

8740
8640
100
7540
7530
- 10
590
590
247
247
4710
4710
7220
6420
800
220
150
. 70
170
110
. 60
86

' 30
: 39
696
696
714
714

1491
1491

1260
1215
L 45
680

680

493
218
275

3680

558

3120
1411
1225

186
211

211
17

0
1296
1674
2484

2808

1080

1188
1183

1080

108

1%96
2%76
%64

1620
1620

2376

1404

2484
2484

216
108

gd

864
1296

1183

2592
1512
1080

972

1296
65
7§

49

1296
1296
540

15 12

3240

1188
1404

2484
2376
2484

130

2268

0
540
1080
1080

2592

972

756
864

972

65

1bso
1%96
%40

1188
1512

2068

1080

2268
1512

119
86

O

ggad

0

-gd

-0

gou

oo

-0d

-0d

od -

ooo

good

good

good

good
good

go
oo
go

oo

googoo

good

go

ooo




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo

googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00040 110 180(0) O

g o o o
googoboogon

gooooog ogoobod

g U

U g

good

g 0

g 0

g d

O

O

O

O

0 106

ggad

O

O

0

O

O

O

O

g o 0 0

oo oobood

g g

g g g

googoo

goo
good

ooo

ooo

ooo
goo

g g
goo

g

g g
ooo

g g
ooo
good

g g
goo

g g
goo

g g
goo
ooo

g g
ooo
goo

g g
goo
ooo
googog

12

17

8

8

100
100
3,530
1,450
2,080
700
700

160
160
80
75

1,880
1,880
5,400
5,400
152
140
12
577
567
10
2,166
2,160

59,359

goo
ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo
goo

goo
ooo

goo
ooo

ooo

ooo

oo

ooo

go

go

goo
oo

ooo
goo

goo
ooo

200
200

100
500

1000
1000

1000
1000

1000

500
500

1000
2000

400
400

10
10

10
20

$ 12

1245
2.10

0

864

0

ggad

17
.8
i 8
100
100
3530
1450
2080
700
700

160
160
. 80
.75
.5
1880
1880
5400
5400
152
140
12
577
567
' 10
2166
2160
6
58114
97.90

gd

1944

2052
1404

2160

3996

2538

162
130

32

O

1@80
2@52
1@44
1296
1%04
2@16

2160
2484

2376

1728
2376

108
119

25
56

gd

1296

1620
1188

1080

3942

2376

o7
o7

124

0.00

O

ggad

0.00

0

1

O

O

go

go

oo

ogboooood

ooo
goo

googog
googoo

oo

oo

good
good




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

Jooobobobobbogd

g o o

O

googoboogon

000000000000000000000000000 000 00 OO0 040 110 180(0) O oo 1 0000000 00000
00000000000
00 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 O O
H . oo puhioy o 08 U igydoonolooloolooloooloolooloopoolon Ooloooloo Do o . .
O 0O O O 0 0 11,320 1 6030 | 1 1 5290 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
oooooooo 0 0 1,360 ; 570 | ; 790 ; t 00
ogo 660 | O 0 1000 570 1912 972l |90 1912
0 0 0 1000 i 2376 1728 | 2376
0 0 0 1000 2160 1728 2160
ooo 700 | O 0 1000 i i 700 3780
0 0 0 1000 f 3780
0 0 0 1000 ; ; 3780
ooooooo 0 0 9,960 5460 ; ; 4500 % ; -0 -
ooo 9,960 | O 0 1000 | 5460 2592 2074 1998 4500 1944 | 1933
0 0 0 1000 % 2700 2592 2538 2592 2160 2160
0 0 0 1000 2700 2700 2592 2592 2160 2160)
0oooooooo 0 0 336 i ? ? 336 Ot t
oooooo 336 00 0| 1600 336 7776 7020 3510 ooooooo
0 000 1600 7344 5616 2808 0000O00oOo
0 0 0 0 0 326 326 | i O 1
ogo 70| 00O 0 30 70 76 oono
00 256 | 000 |O0000O| 1600 256 9180 8316 8316 ooo
0 OO0 |0000)] 1600 8640 4320 3780 ogo
ODo0o0Ooo0O0oO 0 0 160 160 | v Ot
oooog 160 000 1600 ; 160 5940 5400 5400 ooooooo
O O O O O O 4,920 i 1480 3440 | i i
0 0 0 0 2,250 ; 1000 ; 1250 0 -0
ooo 1,650 | OO 00O 1000 | 1000 4050 650 oooo
0 0o 00O 1000 i 3672 g oooQ
ooo 600 | O 00O/ 1000 i 600 | 3780 | oooQg
0 0 00O 1000 ; 3564 3240 oooQ
ODO0 OO0 0 0 2,670 480 2190 | t 00
ogo 2,170 | 0O 000| 1000 5 2170 3240 3024 gooooooo
O 00 00O/ 1000 ; ; 3456 2916 ooooooo
ogo 500 | O 00O 1000 480 1490 20 i gooooooo
0 O 00O/ 1000 i 1588 ooooooo
0 0 0 0 879 % % 879
0 0 O O 240 ; 240 ; t Ot
ogo 240 | O 00O 1000 240 3564 0o
O O 00O/ 1000 ; 3888 00
0 0 0 0 2,876 i 865 2011 ?
O O O O O 2,040 ; 845 | ; 1195 t -0
ogo 2,040 | O 0o 500 845 994 864 1195 ; ogo
0 0 o0 500 i 972 918 | ; 864 | ooo
0 0 0 500 ? ? ; 918 756 000
ODo O O 0 0 36 136 | ; i oo0
ooo 36| O 00 350 . 36 3780 ooooo
O O 00 350 3 3240 ooooo
0 0 0o 350 ; ; 3240 ooooo
O O O O 110 20 90 | i ; -0
ogo 110 | O 0o 1000 . 20 ; 90 1944 1728 0o
0 0 o0 1000 i 1728 i 1728 | 00
0 0 0 0 0 690 % 690 % 3 Ot t
ooo 690 | OO 00 750 690 2808 2700 oooo
0 0o 0o 750 i 2700 2484 oooQ
0 oo 0 750 i 2484 | 0000
0 0 0 0




FB5B 00O
gbobooooboooboood O0000000000 BDDDDDDDDS

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo goo od OO0 040 110 180@) O go 2 gooooog ogoobod
googoogoogn

0 0 g d 0 0 0 0 g o o o o 0 U 0 U

O b Boib b B0 0 nhwdignoolooloo00ooj00][00]0o0poolo0|00]00|000][00][00]00
0 0O 000 0D O 25 | | | | | il | | | | | | | | | |
000 25 | O 00 500 25 9720 Ooo0ooo
O O O O 37 37 | | | | | | | | | | |
O 0O O O O O 1,004 1004
Doooooo O O 1,004 1004 ; ;
ood 1,004 OO0 | 000 | 850 | 1004 6480 5076 3240
O O O O O 547 547 |
ooooo 200 000 | 000 |1000| 200 3348 2970 1782
booooo 347|000 |[0DOO |1300| | 347 3456 2808 2214
0000000 0O O 1,340 1340
Oooooo | 1,340 000 Oo|1000 | 1340 2484 1296 1296
0 0oo 0 0| 1000 1 f : : : : 2160
0 0O O O |0ooooo)| 24,375 | |

O

By | | |00 || I o
34.360 | | 65.640 | 0.000 | 0.000 |




